
122024-CIC-KS-MAR-10488

*�Annual Percentage Rate: The APR is the cost of your loan expressed as a yearly rate. The above APRs are based on  
example loan terms of one payment due in 14 or 30 days. The APR will increase if the actual loan term is shorter 
than these examples, and will decrease if your loan term is longer. 
 
If you are unable to pay your payday loan in full on your due date, you may be eligible for an Extended Payment Plan (EPP). You may elect to enter an EPP 
once in a 12-month period.  You must request the EPP before the close of business on the last business day BEFORE the due date of your current loan, 
and you will be required to sign an amendment to your current loan contract that provides you with the terms of the EPP. You may prepay the EPP at any 
time without penalty. You will not be charged any additional interest or fees for entering the EPP or during the term of the EPP. If you fail to make any of 
the EPP payments on their due date, we, the lender, can immediately accelerate the payment of the balance that is due on your EPP and take action to 
collect all amounts due. You may not enter into another payday loan until you have completed the EPP, and your loan balance is paid in full. 
 
Subject to state regulations, eligibility, credit check, underwriting & approval, and meet state database eligibility, where required based on type of lending  
product requested. All products are not available at all locations. Rates, terms and conditions apply. See associate for details. Lending decisions and funding 
times subject to system limitations. Some applications may require additional verification, which can delay the lending decision. 
 
Customer Notice: There are a wide variety of financial products available in the marketplace, so your choice should match your financial needs. Small-dollar 
loans used over a long period of time can be expensive.

AMOUNT
FINANCED

FINANCE
CHARGE

TOTAL OF 
PAYMENTS

APR*
(14-Day Term)

APR*
(30-Day Term)

$100 $15.00 $115.00 391.07% 182.50%

$200 $30.00 $230.00 391.07% 182.50%

$300 $45.00 $345.00 391.07% 182.50%

$400 $60.00 $460.00 391.07% 182.50%

$500 $75.00 $575.00 391.07% 182.50%

PAYDAY LOAN PRICE DISCLOSURE
KANSAS


